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Reading	
  Standards	
  for	
  Literature	
  and	
  Informational	
  Text	
  

RTI	
  Probe	
   Common	
  Core	
   #	
  of	
  
Activities	
  

Support	
  at	
  Previous	
  
Grade	
  Levels	
  

Notes	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Main	
  Idea	
   RL.6.2	
   7	
   3rd,	
  4th,	
  5th	
  	
   	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Supporting	
  Details	
   RL.6.2	
   4	
   3rd,	
  4th,	
  5th	
  	
   	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Prior	
  Knowledge	
   RL.6.1	
   4	
   	
   	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Fact	
  or	
  Opinion	
  	
   RI.6.8	
   6	
   3rd,	
  4th,	
  5th	
  	
   Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Characters,	
  Plot	
  and	
  
Setting	
  

RL.6.3	
   5	
   2nd,	
  3rd,	
  4th,	
  5th	
  	
   Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Interpret	
  Facts	
  and	
  
Ideas	
  

RI.6.1	
  
RI.6.3	
  

5	
  
	
  

5th	
  
Supported	
  in	
  3rd	
  &4th	
  
under	
  Interpret	
  Data	
  

Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  
	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Literary	
  Elements	
  
of	
  Different	
  Genres	
  

RL.6.9	
   10	
   	
   Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  
Teacher	
  will	
  need	
  to	
  print	
  out	
  worksheets	
  for	
  
#6574	
  and	
  #6581.	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Literary	
  Devices	
  &	
  
Figurative	
  Language	
  

RL.6.4	
  
L.6.5.a	
  

12	
   3rd,	
  4th	
  5th	
  	
   Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  
Teacher	
  will	
  need	
  to	
  print	
  out	
  worksheet	
  for	
  
#6513.	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Conclusions	
   RL.6.1	
  
R.I.6.1,	
  R.I.6.2	
  

7	
   2nd,	
  3rd,	
  4th,	
  5th	
   	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Gaining	
  Information	
   RL.6.1	
  
R.I.6.1,	
  R.I.6.2	
  

9	
   2nd,	
  3rd,	
  4th,,5th	
   Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Inference	
   RL.6.1	
  
R.I.6.1	
  
	
  

6	
   3rd,	
  4th,	
  5th	
   Student	
  will	
  need	
  journal	
  and	
  a	
  novel	
  that	
  they	
  are	
  
reading	
  for	
  #6573	
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ELA	
  6	
  Author	
  ‘s	
  Use	
  of	
  
Language	
  

RL.6.4	
   9	
   	
   Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Language	
  Standards:	
  Vocabulary	
  Acquisition	
  and	
  Use	
  

RTI	
  Probe	
   Common	
  Core	
   #	
  of	
  
Activities	
  

Support	
  at	
  Previous	
  
Grade	
  Levels	
  

Notes	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Context	
   L.6.4.a	
   6	
   5th,	
  2nd,	
  1st	
   	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Greek	
  &	
  Latin	
  
Affixes	
  and	
  Roots	
  

L.6.4.b	
   7	
   5th,	
  4th,	
  3rd,	
  2nd	
   Teacher	
  will	
  need	
  to	
  print	
  worksheets	
  for	
  #6528	
  
and	
  #6506.	
  	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Determine	
  Word	
  
Meaning	
  

L.6.4.d	
   10	
   5th	
  	
   Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Literary	
  Devices	
  &	
  
Figurative	
  Language	
  

L.6.5.a	
  	
  
RL.6.4	
  
	
  

12	
   5th,	
  4th,	
  3rd	
  	
  	
   Students	
  will	
  need	
  a	
  journal	
  or	
  paper	
  and	
  pencil.	
  
Teacher	
  will	
  need	
  to	
  print	
  out	
  worksheet	
  for	
  
#6513.	
  

ELA	
  6	
  Synonyms,	
  
Antonyms	
  &	
  Word	
  
Relationships	
  

L.6.5.b/	
  L.6.5.c	
   10	
   5th,	
  4th,	
  3rd,	
  	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  


