Compass/Intervention Probes - ELA Grade 6

Reading Standards for Literature and Informational Text						
RTI Probe	Common Core	# of Activities	Support at Previous Grade Levels	Notes		
ELA 6 Main Idea	RL.6.2	7	3 rd , 4 th , 5 th			
ELA 6 Supporting Details	RL.6.2	4	3 rd , 4 th , 5 th			
ELA 6 Prior Knowledge	RL.6.1	4				
ELA 6 Fact or Opinion	RI.6.8	6	3 rd , 4 th , 5 th	Students will need a journal or paper and pencil.		
ELA 6 Characters, Plot and Setting	RL.6.3	5	2 nd , 3 rd , 4 th , 5 th	Students will need a journal or paper and pencil.		
ELA 6 Interpret Facts and Ideas	RI.6.1 RI.6.3	5	5 th Supported in 3 rd &4 th under Interpret Data	Students will need a journal or paper and pencil.		
ELA 6 Literary Elements of Different Genres	RL.6.9	10		Students will need a journal or paper and pencil. Teacher will need to print out worksheets for #6574 and #6581.		
ELA 6 Literary Devices & Figurative Language	RL.6.4 L.6.5.a	12	3 rd , 4 th 5 th	Students will need a journal or paper and pencil. Teacher will need to print out worksheet for #6513.		
ELA 6 Conclusions	RL.6.1 R.I.6.1, R.I.6.2	7	2 nd , 3 rd , 4 th , 5 th			
ELA 6 Gaining Information	RL.6.1 R.I.6.1, R.I.6.2	9	2 nd , 3 rd , 4 th ,,5 th	Students will need a journal or paper and pencil.		
ELA 6 Inference	RL.6.1 R.I.6.1	6	3 rd , 4 th , 5 th	Student will need journal and a novel that they are reading for #6573		

Compass/Intervention Probes - ELA Grade 6

RL.6.4	9		Students will need a journal or paper and pencil.				
Language Standards: Vocabulary Acquisition and Use							
Common Core	# of Activities	Support at Previous Grade Levels	Notes				
L.6.4.a	6	5 th , 2 nd , 1st					
L.6.4.b	7	5 th , 4 th , 3 rd , 2 nd	Teacher will need to print worksheets for #6528 and #6506.				
L.6.4.d	10	5 th	Students will need a journal or paper and pencil.				
L.6.5.a RL.6.4	12	5 th , 4 th , 3 rd	Students will need a journal or paper and pencil. Teacher will need to print out worksheet for #6513.				
L.6.5.b/ L.6.5.c	10	5 th , 4 th , 3 rd ,					
	Common Core L.6.4.a L.6.4.b L.6.4.d L.6.5.a RL.6.4	Common Core # of Activities L.6.4.a 6 L.6.4.b 7 L.6.4.d 10 L.6.5.a 12 RL.6.4 10	Common Core # of Activities Support at Previous Grade Levels L.6.4.a 6 5th, 2nd, 1st L.6.4.b 7 5th, 4th, 3rd, 2nd L.6.4.d 10 5th L.6.5.a 12 5th, 4th, 3rd RL.6.4 RL.6.4 10 5th				